OLIVIA KRIMPAS

BIOGRAPHY

Born 1944, London
Lives and works in London

Education

Chelsea School of Art, London
Ecole des Beaux Arts, Paris

Awards

Queen’s Award for Painting, Chelsea School of Art

Selected Exhibitions & Art Fairs

2012
2011

2010
2009/10
2009

2008

2007
2006

2004/5
2003/4

2002/3
2000/1
2000

1998
1997

1995
1994

Teaching

1995-97
1980/88

The Affordable Art Fair at Battersea, with Greenwich Printmakers
The Affordable Art Fair at Battersea, with Greenwich Printmakers
‘Second Edition’ National Theatre, with Greenwich Printmakers
Glasgow, Belgium and Edinburgh Art Fairs, with Alicia David Contemporary
Print Show, The Strand Gallery, Aldeburgh

National Theatre, Olivier Exhibition Space, Print Show with Greenwich Printmakers
Four Printmakers, Exhibition at Cypher House

Originals, Mall Galleries, London

Edinburgh Art Fair, with Alicia David Contemporary Art

Gallery Tresco, Scilly Isles

Mini print show, London Print Studio

Hampstead Community Centre, Teaching, Drawing and Painting
Mini print show, London Print Studio

Royal Academy, Summer Exhibition, London

Royal Academy, Summer Exhibition, London

Royal Academy, Summer Exhibition, London

Arts House Printmakers, Group Exhibition, London

Royal Academy, Summer Exhibition, London

‘Hommage a Felix Rops', France

4th International Biennale of Gyor, Print Exhibition, Hungary.
London Print Studio, Mini Print Show

Barbican Centre, Group exhibitions of paintings, drawings and prints
Hyde Park Gallery, Group exhibition of print-making and illustration

Kingsway College, part-time tutor
Joint Artistic Director of The Dance Workshop, Athens, Greece



