OLIVIA KRIMPAS

BIOGRAPHY

Born 1944, London Lives and works in London

Education

Chelsea School of Art, London Ecole des Beaux Arts, Paris

Awards

Queen's Award for Painting, Chelsea School of Art

Selected Exhibitions & Art Fairs

2012	The Affordable Art Fair at Battersea, with Greenwich Printmakers
2011	The Affordable Art Fair at Battersea, with Greenwich Printmakers
	'Second Edition' National Theatre, with Greenwich Printmakers
2010	Glasgow, Belgium and Edinburgh Art Fairs, with Alicia David Contemporary
2009/10	Print Show, The Strand Gallery, Aldeburgh
2009	National Theatre, Olivier Exhibition Space, Print Show with Greenwich Printmakers
-	Four Printmakers, Exhibition at Cypher House
2008	Originals, Mall Galleries, London
	Edinburgh Art Fair, with Alicia David Contemporary Art
2007	Gallery Tresco, Scilly Isles
2006	Mini print show, London Print Studio
2004/5	Hampstead Community Centre, Teaching, Drawing and Painting
2003/4	Mini print show, London Print Studio
	Royal Academy, Summer Exhibition, London
2002/3	Royal Academy, Summer Exhibition, London
2000/1	Royal Academy, Summer Exhibition, London
2000	Arts House Printmakers, Group Exhibition, London
1998	Royal Academy, Summer Exhibition, London
	'Hommage a Felix Rops', France
1997	4th International Biennale of Gyor, Print Exhibition, Hungary.
1995	London Print Studio, Mini Print Show
1994	Barbican Centre, Group exhibitions of paintings, drawings and prints
	Hyde Park Gallery, Group exhibition of print-making and illustration

Teaching

1995-97	Kingsway College, part-time tutor
1980/88	Joint Artistic Director of The Dance Workshop, Athens, Greece